
 
WALKING TOUR GUIDE 2015 SCHEDULE 

Contact Lynda Mann at 717-249-7610 to schedule or info 

 
CIVIL WAR WALKING TOUR GUIDE SCHEDULE  (meet at CCHS) 

1. Saturday, May 2, 2015 at 10 a.m.  

2. Monday, June 15, 2015 at 6 p.m.  

3. Friday, July 24, 2015 at 1p.m.   

4. Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 1p.m.  

 

 

UNDERGROUND RAILROAD WALKING TOUR  (meet in Boiling 

Springs in the parking lot at the furnace) 

1. Saturday,  at 10 a.m. (date TBD call CCHS) 

 

 

CIIS WALKING TOUR (meet at CCHS) 

1. Wednesday, May 5, 2015 at 12 noon 

 

 

CAMP MICHAUX WALKING TOURS (meet at the furnace in Pine Grove 

State Park) 

1. Saturday, April 11, 2015 at 1p.m.  

 

 

FIREHOUSE WALKING TOURS  (meet at CCHS)  

1. Friday, May 15, 2015 at 1 p.m. 

2. Saturday, June 27, 2015 at 10 a.m. 

3. Monday, August 17, 2015 at 6 p.m. 

4. Friday, September 25, 2015 at 1 p.m. 

 


